2024 Lawrenceburg Motorcycle Speedway
Points Standings
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Name

Bryson Porter
Caleb Curtis
Chris Perry
Benny White
Benton Cook
Morgan Ganace
Cody Mishey
Logan Jones
Sarah Dixon
Skinny Ricky

Name

Caden Foutty
Rocky Fox

Kyle Schnebelt
Waylon Mcintosh
Tanner Mcintosh
Kori Mullins
Indigo Mullins
Cooper Nelson

Penelope Johnson

Ella Nickens
Easton Mages

Name

Cj Harper
Jase Porter
Caden Foutty

Points
120
116
91
63
50
49
44
38
17
15

Points
116
91
86
86
63
57
47
32
28
22
16

Points

104
73
70
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19
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203
22
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514
57
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Hunter Shepard
Waylon Mcintosh
Jayden Nickens
Wesley Settles
Ella Nickens

Name

Champ Curtis
Hunter Shepard
Landon Shepard
Jackson Settles
Jayden Nickens
Cj Harper
Wesley Settles

Name

Champ Curtis
Hunter Shepard
Landon Shepard
Greg Mueller
Jackson Settles
Caleb Curtis
Brian Mages
Jayden Nickens
Luke Herrington
Cj Harper

Name

Josh Johnson
Nathan Kielman
Dakota Akeman
David Pendergrass
Brody Kielman

64
56
22
18
17

Points
114
84
60
22
20
20
17

Points
99
84
42
35
22
20
20
18
18
16

Points
121
110
109
68
60
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47
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Kory Werner
Matt Weisbrodt
Tyler Shepard
Tyler Combs
Justin Huber
Chuck Oakes
Brandon Greenlee
Seth Wilson
Patrick Acorn
Chris Pilts

John Esposito
Dylan Moore
Kevan L. Schnebelt
Chris Dilts

Name

Barry W. Benkert Jr
Greg Mueller
Skinny Ricky
Tyler Shepard
Craig Grismore
Ryan Moore

Josh Johnson
Dustin Reed

Jetf Williams
Austin Wolf
Shaughn Daily
Michael A. Butler
Jeff Williams

Name
Trent Sheppard
Barry W. Benkert Jr

30
27
22
18
17
16
16
15
14
14
14
13
13
12

Points
92
77
70
66
64
55
48
34
33
16
15
15
13

Points
126
116



Adult Unlimited Mad Dog
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Jayden Stephenson
Matt Wheeler
Gary Schneider
Ryan Moore
Dustin Reed
Greg Mueller
Tyler Shepard
Pete Sheppard
Lee Commel
Justin Huber
Bruce Demske
Eric Raterman

Name

Barry W. Benkert Jr
Pete Sheppard
Trent Sheppard
Tyler Shepard
Clint Sheffield
Morgan Ganace
Brian Mages
Frances Ganance
Clarke Morian
Skinny Ricky
Bruce Demske

Brandon Skimmerhorn

Wesley Mcintosh
Seth Wilson

Name

Zach Long
Christian Powell
Dakota Akeman

98
85
72
48
31
29
22
18
15
13
13
12

Points
90
60
55
44
40
22
20
18
17
16
16
15
14
13

Points
128
107
104
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Kevan L. Schnebelt

Russell Heydon
Brayden Heydon
Jason Webb
Cruiz Baker

Name

Zach Morgan
Eddie Mcintosh
Allison Bowman
Josh Vestring
Alex Bowman
Michael Stowell
Keith Sinkhorn
Devon Tibbits
Andrew Brown
Brandon Combs
Grant Hiler
Jakob Peelman
Ryan Davies
Seth Wilkerson
Corey Hausfeld
Robby Young
Brady Godwin
Chris Whitaker
Calvin Reynolds
Caleb Kelly
Katie Dine
Samuel Saathoff

Name
Jeff Grieser
Eddie Mcintosh

64
56
48
16
15

Points
115
115
102
76
69
68
62
57
55
52
38
31
27
25
23
20
17
15
14
12
10

Points
120
107



Clone Super Heavy
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18
51
18b
20
20
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22
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18d
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Grant Hiler
Allison Bowman
Chad Lusby
Jacob Beck
Alex Bowman
Tom Sheets
Stephanie Bross
Heath Brashear
Joe Lanter
Jakob Peelman
Justin Lanter
Brady Godwin
Chris Whitaker
Logan Stephens
Brayden Sims
Miles Inman

Name

Brandon Combs
Seth Wilkerson
Devon Tibbits
Sean Murphy
Ryan Davies
Chuck Phiester
Samuel Saathoff
Andy Bowman
Nick Durham
Calvin Reynolds
Corey Hausfeld
Alan Roberts
Caleb Kelly
Skyler Daniels
Rob Stewert

95
94
88
71
67
53
43
41
32
32
32
22
18
15
12
11

Points
124
116

87
63
44
44
28
20
18
17
16
16
15
15
13



Junior 1
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Preston Daly

Name

Owen Hammond
Travis Schomaker
Braeden Baird
Kyler Froehle
Brayden Morgan
Colton Morgan
Larson Sheets
Nathan Muth
Easton Gindling
Kasyn Taylor
Gracie Dine
Easton Gindling

Name

Zach Roell
Owen Hammond
Hunter Bowman
Kj Froehle
Dylan Harding
Brantley Bowens
Braeden Baird
John Hodapp
Jace Helton
Gracie Dine
Brooks Shaffer
Ethan Stowell
Emma Beck
Aden Mcglone
Caleb Cercone
Cam Whitaker

10

Points
132
112
100
94
93
92
87
53
41
15
14
11

Points
122
108
104
90
88
81
80
75
69
66
51
50
34
22
15
12



17.

18.
Junior 3

Pos.

N e BN T e S

Kid Kart
Pos.

Nk WD =

8.
Ohio Valley Unlimited All- Stars
Pos.

AR

56
12x

151

7x
78
11d
ml7
08b
43
222

17¢

18h

68h

49

O

99

21p
55
113
28]
10c
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Hunter Keaton
Parker Mcgraw

Name

Blake Glaze
Cru Spille
Zach Roell
Ben Kramer
Danny Harding
Mase Allen
Brayden Sims
Liam Wiley
Peyton Neal
Payton Neal
Caleb Cercone

Name
Hudson Baird

Rylee Hammond

Clay Kelly
Alice Frey

Kole Helton
Huntly Hupp
Carter Robinson
Larson Sheets

Name

Doug Perry
Dustin Bauer
Colby Robinson
Jeff Calhoun
Nick Cummins
Ryan Barker

10

Points
110
94
89
73
54
48
36
33
17
16
15

Points
108
75
42
38
36
18
17
17

Points
44
33
31
26
23
23



Open Am

Open Pro
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Zayden Jameson
Robby Young
Cameron Sparks
Kyle Garland
Dustin Adkins

Cammeron Flannery

Joe Warning
Ryan Erskine
Timmy Evans
Mike Kennedy
Connor Carrell

Name

Bryson Porter
Caleb Curtis
Charlie Watson
Coy Cummins
Cody Mishey
Logan Jones
Morgan Ganace
Walker Porter
Levi Bendle
Seth Bendle
Sam Lowe
Sarah Dixon
Brian Tharas

Name
Jeremiah Duffy
Aidan Brown
Jared Lowe
Trent T. Lowe
Walker Porter

23
20
18
16
15

13
10
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Points
106
85
78
60
42
36
32
22
22
20
18
17
15

Points
99
89
59
44
20
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Trevor Brunner
Coy Matthews
Michael Hill
Cody Mishey

Name

Aidan Brown
Bryson Porter
Jeremiah Duffy
Charlie Watson
Jared Lowe
Coy Cummins
Caleb Curtis
Trent T. Lowe
Levi Bendle
Cody Mishey
Walker Porter
Trevor Brunner
Seth Bendle
Michael Hill

Name

Barry W. Benkert Jr
Randy Oakes
Clint Sheffield
Zakk Palmer
Skinny Ricky
Scott Sheehan
Jon Oakes

Matt Wheeler
Coy Matthews
Sam Lowe
Michael A. Butler

18
17
16
14

Points
91
79
73
61
56
54
54
44
42
34
20
20
17
14

Points
101
92
92
86
62
54
41
34
22
20
18
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43
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137
23
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21p
222
55

113
28j
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Wesley Mcintosh
Tate Evelyn

Josh Skimmerhorn
Brian Tharas

Name

Randy Oakes
Ron Lewis

Chris Perry
Benny White
Dave Torbeck
Chuck Oakes
Scott Sheechan
Chris Pennington
Frances Ganance
Tim Simery
Marvin Gardner
Mike Brair

Scott Blower
Clarke Morian
Dave Tobbeck
Tim Sinieru
Jurgen Robinson
Darrell Willie

Name

Nick Cummins
Doug Perry
Connor Carrell
Dustin Bauer
Colby Robinson
Jeff Calhoun
Robby Young

14
13
10

Points
102
100
94
78
69
69
66
53
49
41
39
25
15
14
13
12
11
10

Points
72
62
54
48
39
36
35
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Youth Super Stock Mad Dog
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22
401

52

Elijah Knoke
Matt Martini
Scott Ramey
Zach Morgan
Josh Jameson
Brayden Taylor

Name

Holden Akemon
Rocky Fox

Les Webb V
Penelope Johnson
Cooper Nelson
Elana Palmer
Lincoln Holwadel
Lucas Hammann
Trenton Mcintosh
Colton Morgan

Name

Bo Williams
Ryan Catron
Landon Shepard
Bode Kober
Izak Reed

Name

Peyton Mullins
Bo Williams
Marli Mullins
Ryan Catron
Ashley Spurrier
Preston Postories

22
17
16
15
14
13

Points
120
117
110

89
85
81
69
56
16
15

Points
64
22
22
20
18

Points
62
44
37
22
20
18
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22
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129
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22
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Cj Harper
Tristen Gosset

Name

Benton Cook

Landon Shepard

Bryson Porter

Bo Williams

Luke Herrington

Corey Wilson

www. TracksideSoftware.com

18
16

Points
86
44
36
20
20
17



